SelfAlign™ 1xN Fiber
Optic Switch (bidirectional)
Features
• Low Cost
• High Reliability
• Low Insertion Loss
•   Broad Band
• Compact Design

03-16-12
Electrial Driving InformationMechanical Foot print Dimensions (mm)
Ordering Information
SelfAlign™ 1xN Fiber
Optic Switch
15 Presidential Way, Woburn, MA 01801  Tel: (781) 9351200 Fax: (781) 935-2040
SANC-
 Type Wavelength  Switch Type Package  Fiber Type  Fiber
Length
Connector
 1x8=08
1x16=16
1x32=32
1x64=64
1x128=28
Special=00
1060=1
1310=3
1410=4
1550=5
1310/1550=2
650=6
780=7
850=8
Special=0
Latching=1
Non-latching=0
Standard=1
Special=0
SMF-28 =1
MM 50/125=2
MM 62.5/125=3
Special=0
Bare fiber=1
900µm loose tube=3
Special=0
0.25m=1
0.5m=2
1.0m=3
Special=0
None=1
FC/PC=2
FC/APC=3
SC/PC=4
SC/APC=5
ST/PC=6
LC=7
Duplex LC=8
Special=0